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

BRAND NEW!! Up to 2 month’s 
FREE RENT!! The Orsini offers . . . 
Gorgeous Apartments, City Views, 
Fitness Studio, High-End Interiors, 
Tanning Beds & lots more. Starting @ 
$1,526/month. Call Today
(877) 288-3311.                                                                                    (S)

USC CLOSE
One block away. 

2 Bdrm/1 Bath Apt.
Utilities paid, laundry facility, 

parking, security gate. $1,560/mo.
510 1/2 W. 31st Street

(213) 746-6300 (9-28)

LARGE 1,400 SQ. FT.
3 bdrm/1 bath, street level apt.

Stove, refrig and utilities included.
$2,000/mo. Up to 6 people OK.

(213) 798-9480 (9-22)

2 BDRM/2 BATH

(9-17)

3 blocks from USC, cable and 
internet free, gated parking, A/C 

& heating, microwave, refrig, 
dishwasher, bus shuttle to USC, 

area security controlled by 
USC, can accommodate

4 roommates. (213) 842-3001, 
24 hours, Son Collins. 

LARGE 1 BDRM APT. $800/month. 
2 BDRM $1,200/month. $500 deposit. 
Clean, bright, walk to campus (Or-
chard Avenue). (323) 393-5966.  (9-14)

UP TO 2 MONTHS FREE!* 1 and 2 
bedroom apartment homes available. 
Washer and dryer in every unit, gour-
met kitchens with granite countertops. 
Amenities included: Central heat and 
air, rooftop pool and spa, gated with 
controlled access, and dramatic skyline 
views on our hilltop hideaway. Visit 
our website for more information:
www.skylineterraceapts.com,
(877) 267-5933. *conditions may apply 
& subject to change.                                                 (S)

House/Condo

1/2 block f rom USC. 
113O W. 36th Place

(Back House)
Parking. $1,100/month

(310) 823-0557

2 BDRM + DEN/1 BA HOUSE

(9-16)

FOR RENT ON FIGUEROA. New 
luxury 3 bdrm/2 bath homes. $2,000/
month. pattycaudillo@yahoo.com,
qubnmom@aol.com                         (9-22)

1/2 block f rom USC. 
1132 W. 36th Place.

Washer/dryer,  parking.
$1,800/month

(310) 823-0557

3 BDRM/1.25 BA HOUSE

(9-16)

HOUSE FOR RENT
2 blocks north of USC.

2 bdrm/1 bath, dining room.
Beautiful cottage w/ yard, parking.

$1,600/mo.  (323) 243-3505 (15)

LUXURIOUS QUIET 3 BDRM/2 
BATH CONDO in Koreatown - near 
downtown & metro. $2,300/month. 
(213) 500-1442, Rosa.                    (9-16)

SINGLE HOUSE AVAILABLE. 
Newly remodeled, close to USC. Call 
Now! 29th Street Student Housing, 
(323) 730-0433.                              (9-17)

Across
1 Intense

enthusiasm
5 Townshend of

the Who
9 Stock

exchanges:
Abbr.

13 Divaʼs solo
14 Praise highly
16 All over again
17 Examiner of

heart and life
lines

19 “Look twice
before crossing,”
e.g.

20 Soothing
ointment

21 Partitioned-off
work space

23 N.B.A. official
26 Fishnet stocking

material
28 Halloween

purchases
29 Left the building
31 Attractiveness
33 Sheets,

pillowcases, etc.
34 Look of disdain

35 Beings from out
of this world, in
brief

38 Pond organism
39 Student at the

Citadel
40 Border on
41 “___-haw!”

(western riderʼs
cry)

42 Tableware
inspired by
Scandinavian
design

43 Sporty Mazda
44 Call on the

carpet
46 Pirate support,

stereotypically
47 Iridescent gems
48 Feds who catch

counterfeiters
50 Golfer Trevino
51 Enduring literary

work
53 The Runninʼ

Rebels of the
N.C.A.A.

55 Came to earth
56 Small bottle in a

purse
61 ___ qua non

62 Persona non
___

63 Tennis champ
Arthur

64 Four: Prefix
65 First Best Actor

winner Jannings
66 Billet-___ (love

letter)

Down
1 Hit with high

voltage
2 Chapter in

history
3 Feel sick
4 Gentle creature
5 Skinned, as

potatoes
6 Midterms and

finals
7 Tiny bit
8 Basic util.
9 Actress Tomei
10 Slow pitch with a

little spin
11 Spills the beans
12 ___ʼ Pea

(Popeyeʼs boy)
15 Louis

Armstrongʼs
instrument

18 Japanese
noodle dish

22 1930s boxing
champ Max

23 Race with
batons

24 Napoleon, on
Elba

25 Messy art
medium for kids

27 Phone part … or
a title for this
puzzle?

30 What the Hatter
and the March
Hare drank

32 Sneak preview
34 Sent to the

bottom
36 Private pupil

37 Where a 51-
Down performs

39 Producing as a
result

40 Insurance giant
in 2009 news

42 Two-base hits:
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